
Williamsburg Invitational
MS Boys 1-Mile     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     9/1/2015     Overcast, 74% Humidity, Wind S 5-10mph & 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Sigourney                      1    2    3    4   10   11   15   =  20       6:36      0:41
    2   Mount Pleasant MS              5    6    9   12   14   16   17   =  46       7:03      1:11
    3   Mid-Prairie MS                 7    8   13   18   19   20        =  65       8:07      3:45

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, HLV, Springville-Central City, Williamsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Matthew Cronquist            MS    Williamsburg                       5:55      5:55
      2           Jack Hoogland                MS    Springville-Central City           6:17      6:17
      3       1   Paul Montgomery              MS    Sigourney                          6:26      6:26
      4       2   Dawson Webster               MS    Sigourney                          6:26      6:26
      5       3   Ben House                    MS    Sigourney                          6:30      6:30
      6       4   Jake Ives                    MS    Sigourney                          6:33      6:33
      7       5   Drake Snavely                MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  6:34      6:34
      8       6   Nick McCormick               MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  6:35      6:35
      9           Sam Lane                     MS    Williamsburg                       6:46      6:46
     10       7   Lucas Bontrager              MS    Mid-Prairie MS                     6:49      6:49
     11       8   Jacob Nonnen Mann            MS    Mid-Prairie MS                     6:53      6:53
     12           Ty Kruse                     MS    HLV                                6:56      6:56
     13       9   Heath Brooks                 MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  6:56      6:56
     14           Trey Vokoun                  MS    Belle Plaine                       7:04      7:04
     15      10   Ricky Danowsky               MS    Sigourney                          7:06      7:06
     16      11   Mason Dye                    MS    Sigourney                          7:13      7:13
     17      12   Logan Lee                    MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  7:27      7:27
     18      13   Jack Derycke                 MS    Mid-Prairie MS                     7:43      7:43
     19           Matt Uhlenkamp               MS    Springville-Central City           7:44      7:44
     20      14   Levi Mills                   MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  7:45      7:45
     21           Owen Bayer                   MS    HLV                                7:46      7:46
     22      15   Colton Schwab                MS    Sigourney                          7:47      7:47
     23      16   Tyler Fitzpatrick            MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  7:51      7:51
     24      17   Tyler Raub                   MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  7:55      7:55
     25           Matt Brooks                  MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  7:57      7:57
     26           Yorke Prough                 MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  7:58      7:58
     27           Logan White                  MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  8:03      8:03
     28           Ethan Oilar                  MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  8:04      8:04
     29           Luke Frosh                   MS    Springville-Central City           8:22      8:22
     30           Luke Ryon                    MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  8:22      8:22
     31           Nick Holtkamp                MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  8:27      8:27
     32           Tim Goetsch                  MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  8:35      8:35
     33      18   Luke Albright                MS    Mid-Prairie MS                     8:36      8:36
     34           Mason Fruendt                MS    HLV                                8:38      8:38
     35           Hunter Stearns               MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  8:38      8:38
     36           Dillan Malone                MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  8:51      8:51
     37           Jacob Fry                    MS    Mount Pleasant MS                  8:52      8:52
     38           Holden Cordes                MS    Springville-Central City           9:26      9:26
     39      19   Ethan Hall                   MS    Mid-Prairie MS                    10:34     10:34
     40           Morgan Crane                 MS    Mount Pleasant MS                 10:58     10:58
     41      20   Gibson Lowenberg             MS    Mid-Prairie MS                    12:06     12:06
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Boys 1-Mile     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     9/1/2015     Overcast, 74% Humidity, Wind S 5-10mph & 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Sigourney                         Score =   20
    1    Paul Montgomery, MS             6:26  6:26
    2    Dawson Webster, MS              6:26  6:26
    3    Ben House, MS                   6:30  6:30
    4    Jake Ives, MS                   6:33  6:33
   10    Ricky Danowsky, MS              7:06  7:06
   11    Mason Dye, MS                   7:13  7:13
   15    Colton Schwab, MS               7:47  7:47

  2) Mount Pleasant MS                 Score =   46
    5    Drake Snavely, MS               6:34  6:34
    6    Nick McCormick, MS              6:35  6:35
    9    Heath Brooks, MS                6:56  6:56
   12    Logan Lee, MS                   7:27  7:27
   14    Levi Mills, MS                  7:45  7:45
   16    Tyler Fitzpatrick, MS           7:51  7:51
   17    Tyler Raub, MS                  7:55  7:55
         Matt Brooks, MS                 7:57  7:57
         Yorke Prough, MS                7:58  7:58
         Logan White, MS                 8:03  8:03
         Ethan Oilar, MS                 8:04  8:04
         Luke Ryon, MS                   8:22  8:22
         Nick Holtkamp, MS               8:27  8:27
         Tim Goetsch, MS                 8:35  8:35
         Hunter Stearns, MS              8:38  8:38
         Dillan Malone, MS               8:51  8:51
         Jacob Fry, MS                   8:52  8:52
         Morgan Crane, MS               10:58 10:58

  3) Mid-Prairie MS                    Score =   65
    7    Lucas Bontrager, MS             6:49  6:49
    8    Jacob Nonnen Mann, MS           6:53  6:53
   13    Jack Derycke, MS                7:43  7:43
   18    Luke Albright, MS               8:36  8:36
   19    Ethan Hall, MS                 10:34 10:34
   20    Gibson Lowenberg, MS           12:06 12:06

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   14    Trey Vokoun, MS             7:04      7:04

 HLV
   12    Ty Kruse, MS                6:56      6:56
   21    Owen Bayer, MS              7:46      7:46
   34    Mason Fruendt, MS           8:38      8:38

 Springville-Central City
    2    Jack Hoogland, MS           6:17      6:17
   19    Matt Uhlenkamp, MS          7:44      7:44
   29    Luke Frosh, MS              8:22      8:22
   38    Holden Cordes, MS           9:26      9:26

 Williamsburg
    1    Matthew Cronquist, MS       5:55      5:55
    9    Sam Lane, MS                6:46      6:46
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